

PROJECT(S): SHARON BHF 0177 (8)

CONTRACT ID : 08E034
 CALL ORDER : 001
 CONTRACT TIME : 11/21/08 COMPLETION DATE

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :
 SHARON BHF 0177 (8): BEGINNING AT A POINT ON TH 3,
 APPROXIMATELY 0.011 MILES SOUTH OF ITS INTERSECTION WITH VT
 14 AND PROCEEDING IN A SOUTHERLY DIRECTION 0.061 MILES.

TOWN(S) : SHARON
 COUNTY : WINDSOR
 DISTRICT : D04

REPAINTING STEEL TRUSS SUPERSTRUCTURE & OTHER MISCELLANEOUS
 WORK.

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	120015390110 ABHE & SVOBODA, INC.	\$ 963,310.00	100.0000%
2	120014510210 ODYSSEY CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$ 975,846.00	101.3013%
3	980211858401 AMSTAR OF WESTERN NEW YORK	\$ 1,094,060.00	113.5730%
4	120014460210 ATLAS PAINTING AND SHEETING CORPORATION	\$ 1,639,000.00	170.1425%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	(1) 120015390110 ABHE & SVOBODA, INC.	(2) 120014510210 ODYSSEY CONTRACTING CORP.	(3) 980211858401 AMSTAR OF WESTERN NEW YORK
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY							
0005 203.28	EXCAVATION OF SURFACES AND PAVEMENTS	4.000 CY	2800.00000	11200.00		200.00000	800.00
0010 404.65	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT	0.400 CWT	1250.00000	500.00		2000.00000	800.00
0015 501.32	CONCRETE, HIGH PERFORMANCE CLASS AA	0.100 CY	4500.00000	450.00		5000.00000	500.00
0020 506.75	STRUCTURAL STEEL	LUMP	8210.00000	8210.00		10000.00000	10000.00
0025 513.30	STRUCTURAL PAINTING, FIELD APPLIED (114 TONS)	LUMP	190639.00000	190639.00		180000.00000	180000.00
0030 513.36	CONTAINMENT & ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION, FIELD	LUMP	205510.00000	205510.00		408000.00000	408000.00
0035 513.41	SURFACE PREPARATION, FIELD (114 TONS)	LUMP	357840.00000	357840.00		304000.00000	304000.00
0040 516.10	BRIDGE EXPANSION JOINT, ASPHALTIC PLUG	20.000 LF	1050.00000	21000.00		150.00000	3000.00
0045 529.25	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE OR MASONRY	0.100 CY	56000.00000	5600.00		1000.00000	100.00
0050 631.10	FIELD OFFICE, ENGINEERS	LUMP	6420.00000	6420.00		8000.00000	8000.00

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 08/01/08 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 08/01/08
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 2

PROJECT(S): SHARON BHF 0177 (8)

CONTRACT ID : 08E034

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(1) 120015390110 ABHE & SVOBODA, INC.		(2) 120014510210 ODYSSEY CONTRACTING CORP.		(3) 980211858401 AMSTAR OF WESTERN NEW YORK	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0055 631.17 TESTING EQUIPMENT, BITUMINOUS	LUMP		3760.00000	3760.00	500.00000	500.00	750.00000	750.00
0060 631.18 TESTING EQUIPMENT, PROTECTIVE COATINGS	LUMP		3760.00000	3760.00	1500.00000	1500.00	5000.00000	5000.00
0065 631.25 FIELD OFFICE TELEPHONE (N.A.B.I.)	1.000 LU		300.00000	300.00	200.00000	200.00	3500.00000	3500.00
0070 635.11 MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION	LUMP		96330.00000	96330.00	45000.00000	45000.00	38000.00000	38000.00
0075 641.10 TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP		45920.00000	45920.00	6000.00000	6000.00	50000.00000	50000.00
0080 675.20 TRAFFIC SIGNS, TYPE A	12.500 SF		60.00000	750.00	18.00000	225.00	20.00000	250.00
0085 675.301 FLANGED CHANNEL SIGN POST	22.000 LF		10.00000	220.00	10.00000	220.00	20.00000	440.00
0090 900.650 SPECIAL PROVISION (MIXTURE PAY ADJUSTMENT)(N.A.B.I.)	1.000 LU		1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1500.00000	1500.00
0095 900.680 SPECIAL PROVISION (BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT, SMALL SECTION TOTALS	7.000 TON		700.00000	4900.00	1000.00000	7000.00	1500.00000	10500.00
COMMON ITEMS TOTAL			\$	963,310.00	\$	975,846.00	\$	1,094,060.00
CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)			\$	963,310.00	\$	975,846.00	\$	1,094,060.00

PROJECT(S): SHARON BHF 0177 (8)

CONTRACT ID : 08E034

		(4) 120014460210	()	()
		ATLAS PAINTING & SHEETING CO		
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY				
0005 203.28	EXCAVATION OF SURFACES AND PAVEMENTS	4.000 CY	1000.00000	4000.00
0010 404.65	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT	0.400 CWT	3000.00000	1200.00
0015 501.32	CONCRETE, HIGH PERFORMANCE CLASS AA	0.100 CY	4000.00000	400.00
0020 506.75	STRUCTURAL STEEL	LUMP	50000.00000	50000.00
0025 513.30	STRUCTURAL PAINTING, FIELD APPLIED (114 TONS)	LUMP	400000.00000	400000.00
0030 513.36	CONTAINMENT & ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION, FIELD	LUMP	400000.00000	400000.00
0035 513.41	SURFACE PREPARATION, FIELD (114 TONS)	LUMP	620000.00000	620000.00
0040 516.10	BRIDGE EXPANSION JOINT, ASPHALTIC PLUG	20.000 LF	500.00000	10000.00
0045 529.25	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE OR MASONRY	0.100 CY	3000.00000	300.00
0050 631.10	FIELD OFFICE, ENGINEERS	LUMP	10000.00000	10000.00
0055 631.17	TESTING EQUIPMENT, BITUMINOUS	LUMP	1000.00000	1000.00
0060 631.18	TESTING EQUIPMENT, PROTECTIVE COATINGS	LUMP	1000.00000	1000.00
0065 631.25	FIELD OFFICE TELEPHONE (N.A.B.I.)	1.000 LU	500.00000	500.00
0070 635.11	MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION	LUMP	129375.00000	129375.00
0075 641.10	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP	5000.00000	5000.00
0080 675.20	TRAFFIC SIGNS, TYPE A	12.500 SF	50.00000	625.00
0085 675.301	FLANGED CHANNEL SIGN POST	22.000 LF	50.00000	1100.00
0090 900.650	SPECIAL PROVISION (MIXTURE PAY ADJUSTMENT)(N.A.B.I.)	1.000 LU	1000.00000	1000.00

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 08/01/08 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 08/01/08
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 4

PROJECT(S): SHARON BHF 0177 (8)

CONTRACT ID : 08E034

		(4) 120014460210		()		()		
		ATLAS PAINTING & SHEETING CO						
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0095 900.680	SPECIAL PROVISION (BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT, SMALL SECTION TOTALS	7.000 TON	500.00000	3500.00				
			\$	1,639,000.00	\$		\$	
	COMMON ITEMS TOTAL		\$	1,639,000.00	\$		\$	
	CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)		\$	1,639,000.00	\$	0.00	\$	